

Jasson Walker, Jr. Invited to Host Black Channel Partner Alliance Power Forum

cFocus Software announces that our President & CEO, Jasson Walker Jr. has been invited to host the April 2022 Black Channel Partner Alliance (BCPA) Power Forum.

LARGO, MD, UNITED STATES, March 28, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- cFocus Software announces that our President & CEO, Jasson Walker, Jr. has been invited to host the April 2022 Black Channel Partner Alliance (BCPA) Power Forum.

POWER
FORUM
How Jasson Walker was able to build a multimillion dollar MSP within the federal space.

Register Here

Jasson Walker President cFocus Software Inc.

April 2022 BCPA Power Forum

About the Black Channel Partner Alliance Power Forum

To ensure a diverse perspective, the Black Channel Partner Alliance Board includes members from a variety of cultural and professional backgrounds, reflecting the diversity of African Diaspora in tech. These members were chosen because they are experienced at deliberating



I look forward to hosting the BCPA Power Forum! I have been involved with BCPA for almost 2 years, and I always appreciate our engagement and fellowship!"

Jasson Walker, Jr.

thoughtfully and collegially, skilled at making and explaining decisions based on a set of principles focused on accelerating growth for Black CEO's in tech, and familiar with technology and governance.

This forum Hosted by BCPA is a great opportunity for black and minority business leaders, technology innovators, and industry leaders to learn, collaborate, connect, and grow.

Event Details

Name: April BCPA Power Forum: Navigating the Federal Space

Date: April 15, 2022 Time: 1 pm EST

You may register for the April BCPA Power Forum here: https://www.airmeet.com/e/ffbba3b0-

a78c-11ec-ab11-3df7b99cdbe0

Jasson Walker Jr cFocus Software Incorporated + 13014554030 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/566701555

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.